Analysis of feedback from Arts students
Online- for 2022-23

Q.No. Question Options
1 TreTel gH=AT ST 31RITHshH Dl dledi? GIEd EEES [l JTIRE] EREEES
Response 65.70% 2.90% 31.40% 0.00%
2| SATRIHH SR UG STl 315 i A1 HIS I SHAToT qUIYUl HgHd 318 hTo! RN ToHd 3T |HTied -Tlel BRECEIE
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Response 74.30% 20.00% 2.90% 2.90%
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Response 77.10% 17.10% 0.00% 5.70%
4| SITRIHH bR Tehal AT e UITAT €81 JUga 3o QUIUT] 98 Hd 318 [hTo! SN TgHd 3Tg | SHTSTeTd eHd -l BRECEIE
Response 62.90% 31.40% 0.00% 5.70%
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Response 85.70% 8.60% 5.70% 0.00%
6| ST H YOI AT gHH 1187 ad1- 37T Ugdl 9 ERLIE] ERIGH EISEIEIH] EUEESEIR
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Response 65.70% 31.40% 2.90% 0.00%
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Response 91.40% 8.60% 0.00% 0.00%
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Response 71.40% 8.60% 11.40% 8.6.%
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Response 20.00% 28.60% 45.70% 5.70%
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Response 45.70% 34.30% 5.70% 14.30%
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Response 77.10% 11.40% 8.60% 2.90%
12| SR H JFRTA eIl IRI&T0 HUTMTST Uieliod PRdl 12 qUIYUl AgHd 318 BRECEIE TRTAT IUIR A8l ERERIEEESEIN
Response 85.70% 8.60% 2.90% 2.90%




